RANKING TEMPORADA 1819

Florete Femenino - M-20

Generar Ranking
Encontrados: 42
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APELLIDOS

CASTRO GARCIA
ALONSO MARTIN
VICENTE ALVAREZ
GAYDOS DIEGO
JOERGENSEN LAURA
OSENDE ALVAREZ
AMADO GONZALEZ
MARTIN CABELLO
DIAZ OCAMPO
DOCAVO GARCIA
ALMODOVAR GONZALEZ
PEREZ OGANDO
PORTILLO SORIA
COLMENAR DE RODRIGO
BARRA MORENO
ALONSO MARTIN
SLUYDTS FERNANDEZ
SAMAYOA DESCAMPS
PADUA RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ
LECHUGA IZQUIERDO
LUMBRERAS DE LARA
MARCOTTI
RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
FIGUERAS ARBOLES
RUIZ RAMOS
NAVARRO GONZALEZ
GAITA DE PEDRO
SANCHEZ ZUBIELKI
COMAS SABADELL
FERNANDEZ NEGRON
GARCIA MARTINEZ

NOMBRE

ARIADNA FATIMA
LAURA
NATALIA
SOFIA
LAETICIA
CARMEN
CLARA
MARIAN
LUCIA
ELENA
PALOMA
XIANA
CLAUDIA
ANGELA
CARMEN PILAR
LUCIA
GLADYS
VALERIE
GABRIELA DEL CARMEN
BEATRIZ
PAULA
LAURA
SERENA
CAROLINA
BERTA
ALMUDENA
SARA
SAIOCA
ANDREA
ANNA
ELENA
MARIANA

SECB-M
CEB-M
CEB-M
SECB-M
CCC-M
SECB-M
CETAF-C
CEB-M
CEB-M
CEB-M
CEB-M
CEO-PO
CEB-M
CDLA-NA
CDLA-NA
CEB-M
CEO-PO
SECB-M
ccc-M
ccc-M
CESJV-B
CEO-PO
SAMA-M
CEO-PO
SAM-B
SECB-M
CEME-V
CDLA-NA
SUNE-BI
GLL-B
CEB-M
CEME-V

M20 MADRID
NACIMI
ENTO e
2001 1231,71 2424 (1)
2000 925,35 1261,36 (6)
2001 641,67 1678,7 (3)
2004 0
1999 2737 2006,66 (2)
2004 278,13
2001 257,78 900,66 (10)
2004 257,91 1318 (5)
2001 430,69 796,13 (14)
2004 297,48 1171,99 (8)
2000 918,48
1999 430,34
2004 300,96 871,05 (11)
2003 453,78 439,9 (23)
2003 469,19 468,17 (21)
2003 501,67 819,15 (13)
2001 56,9 933,39 (9)
2000 4756 483,32 (20)
2000 0 1678,7 (3)
2004 0 754,65 (16)
2001 42,84 426,68 (24)
2000 515,32 516,06 (18)
2001 0 1213,47 (7)
1999 0
1999 0
2002 409,05 774,7 (15)
2001 193,01 844,02 (12)
2003 0
2000 483,52 453,71 (22)
1999 0
2003 82,3
2005 0 414 (25)

M20 MADRID
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956,61 (9)
1234,03 (7
783,94 (16
1280,29 (6
924,99 (10
846,25 (13
514,98 (20
500,33 (21
486,37 (22
803,31 (15

7

563,75

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
15)
17)

(
(
(
(
(
(

896,39 (11)
436,24 (26)

530,37 (19)
424,91 (27)

824,01 (14)
460,26 (24)

ABS SABADELL

684,7 (26)
1289,77 (9)
725,45 (23)
660,07 (28)
1120 (15)
333,41 (35)

265 (43)

324,05 (36)

280,83 (41)

ABS BARCELONA

1588,35 (7)
1146,35 (12)
714,25 (20)
1176,94 (11)

1045,2 (16)

751,29 (18)

595,95 (28)
549,01 (32)

608,74 (27)

1210,45 (10)
665,11 (23)

571,7 (30)

635,8 (25)

PUNT

8352,76
6636,82
5095,08
3527,31
3400,36
2850,7
2848,74
2532,52
2460,85
2253,41
2198,77
2106,62
2018,26
2004,61
1986,7
1807,19
1793,6
1787,67
1678,7
1651,04
1514,5
1355,43
1213,47
1210,45
1195,48
1183,75
1037,03
996,61
937,23
916,63
906,31
874,26
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DIAZ MARTINEZ
MASSAROTTI

BAZAN ANDUEZA
HARKNESS

MURATET

MORENO MOLINA
LLORENS PLANELLES
MARCOS PERAL
MUNUERA PACHECO

SOFIA
CATERINA
SILVIA
IONA
ESTELLE
MARTA
ELENA
MARA

RIS

ccc-M
SAM-B
CDLA-NA
SAM-B
SAM-B
CEB-M
CEME-V
CCC-M
CDLA-NA

2000
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004

0
334,62

0 499,26 (19)
0

0

42,11 533,81 (17)
0

0

0

870,28 (12)
473,03 (23)

546,59 (18)
448,01 (25)
414 (28)

265 (35)
622,01 (26)
583,62 (29)

870,28
807,65
764,26
622,01
583,62
575,92
546,59
448,01
414



